

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.:W.P.Nos.14670 and 24626 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	01.04.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>At request, list on 10.04.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VRKR,J</u> vpt</p>	<p>Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>

