

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.14670 and 24626 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader attached to the Office of the learned Advocate General, list on 20.04.2026.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till 27.04.2026</p> <p>pld</p> <p style="text-align: right;">VRKR,J</p>	